Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 11.06.2022

U11 Cross (m)

Ran

9

13.

14.
15.
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17.
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19.
20.
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22.
23.
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Nr

150
167
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172

153

174
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161
154

170
166
168
171
173
164
246

Name

Freuis Jakob (2012, Dornbirn)
Stebler Fynn (2012, Uster)

Lippuner Jonas (2012, Sevelen)
Burgard Leo (2013, Feldkirch)

Diethelm Diego (2013, Hinterforst)

Team

RV Dornbirn
RSS Wetzikon -
Dry-Swiss

RV Schaan

MTB-Team
Hohenems

Ostschweiz Druck
Cycling Team

Martinek-Ayhan Malik (2013, Hohenems) MTB-Team

Gmeiner Kai (2013, Dornbirn)

Pliss Darien (2013, Marbach SG)
Winsauer Luis (2012, Dornbirn)
Lechner Jamie-Eliano (2012, Hochst)

Greussing Nevio (2013, Dornbirn)
Saurwein Maximilian (2013, M6tz)

Schauerhammer Moritz (2013, Rietz)

Meier Leo (2012, Schellenberg)
Sageder Moritz (2013, Hard)

Gmeiner Tim (2013, Dornbirn)
Lagler Rubin (2013, Feldkirch)

Moosbrugger Johannes (2013, Dornbirn)
Eberle Jonas (2012, Dornbirn)
Hammerer Paul (2013, Hard)

Schluge Julius (2013, Dornbirn)

Wieser Fabio (2013, Nuziders)

Perone Valerio (2013, Marbach)
Lechner Jannik (2013, Schwarzach)

Hohenems

RV Dornbirn
Veloclub Altstatten
RV Dornbirn

RV DJ's Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn
Racing Team
Haiming

Racing Team
Haiming

RV Schaan

RV DJ's Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team
Hohenems

RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
VC Altstatten

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

01:38.4
01:449

01:38.3
01:419

01:55.8

01:446

01:545
01:51.0
02:06.4
01:516

01:545
02:04.9

01:56.5

02:08.6
02:01.3

02:00.9
02:03.0

02:14.3
02:08.7
02:04.9
02:235
02:20.3
02:13.7
02:26.1

02:24.2
02:23.4

02:27.4
02:27.0

02:34.7

02:328

02:34.7
02:36.6
02:39:8
02:36.3

02:35.7
02:335

02:36.0

02:39.9
02:35.7

02:435
02:416

02:37.3
02:42.2
02:44 1
02:55.7
02:54.3
02:56.8
02:48.3

02:26.6
02:24.0

02:256
02:26.7

02:34.1

02:36.8

02:37.1
02:36.6
02:32.7
02:44.2

02:43.0
02:385

02:415

02:395
02:385

02:417
02:42.4

02:40.7
02:43.9
02:39.4
02:52.8
03:02.8
03:005
02:58.2

02:24.4
02:23.7

02:24.8
02:28.2

02:28.7

02:35.9

02:36.3
02:38.1
02:40.1
02:42.4

02:426
02:39.9

02:43.9

02:38.2
02:47 2

02:423
02:37.3

02:40.2
02:41.1
02:41.1
03:04.3
03:00.1
03:04.7
02:56.4

02:27.8
02:26.8

02:322
02:28.2

02:26.8

02:40.1

02:346
02:549
02:42.0
02:43.2

02:422
02:422

02:43.9

02:36.5
02:44.9

02:39.9
02:47.7

02:412
02:416
02:457
02:53.0
03:05.8
03:15.4
02:59.2

02:26.7
02:25.9

02:32.6
02:36.8

02:31.3

02:396

02:355
02:41.9
02:415
02:43.4

02:43.3
02:43.6

02:41.9

02:415
02:40.8

02:42.4
02:42.0

02:43.2
02:44.0
02:53.4
02:47.7
02:54.6
03:12.4

02:26.2
02:28.6

02:27.5
02:338

02:326

02:36.4

02:338
02:40.2
02:37.3
02:40.1

02:413
02:40.7

02:405

02:40.1
02:44.6

02:426
02:44.9

02:448
02:429
02:59.1

Gesamt

16:14.3
16:172

16:285
16:425

17:04.0
17:26.0

17:26.5
17:59.2
17:59.9
18:01.2

18:0256
18:033

18:04.0

18:04.3
18:13.0

18:13.2
18:18.8

18:218
18:24.3
18:47.7
(16:56.9
(17:18.0
(17:435

)
)
)
(14:08.2)



